Monthly Information Technology Department Report

To: Brian L. Barroso, City Manager Date: October 7, 2024
From: Dave Monroe, Information Technology Director

Subject: September Information Technology Report

Support Requests — 307
Support Phone Calls — 74

EMAIL:

e 44.5% of emails sent to the cityofkeywest-fl.gov domain were rejected due to spam, viruses, or
malware.

Total number received — 103,854
Total number delivered — 57,593

Total number not delivered — 46,261



Website Statistics

Gy

Website Overview

Totalusers New users

Sep 1,2025- Sep 30,2025

Sessions Views

36,866 33,401 54,103 97,825

Page title
Key West, FL | Official Website

Duval Loop | Key West, FL

Search + Key West, FL * CivicEngage
Schedules and Route Maps | Key West, FL
Bus Fares | Key West, FL

Facilities * Southernmost Buoy

View all open positions | Key West, FL
Calendar - Key West, FL - CivicEngage
0ld Town Parking Garage | Key West, FL
Licensing Division | Key West, FL

Grand total

Average session duration

00:03:40

Views -
11,167
6717
6,240
5245
3384
3073
2,040
1,847
1,765
1,763

97,825



Chatbot Statistics

Top Topics O
Buval Loop

Bus Tracking

Bus Scheguie
License Renewal
Parking Permit
Business License
Contact Information
Tax Renewal
Transportation

Bus Pass

Unique Users ©

561

Total Queries ©® Self Resolution Rate @ Unknown Answer Rate ©
771 59.89% 31.52%
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URL Sources O URL Destinations @
https:ffwwwcityofkeywest-f. gov/ 103 hitps:{/f-keywest civicpius. comidrectory. aspx
tps:/fwww. cityofieywest-flgovi326/Duval-Loop 82 https:/keywosttransit passioga.com/
s a8
43 hitps:t/www.cityofkaywest-fl.gow326/Duval-Loog

Ittps: f/cityolkeywest-fLgow 350/Bus-Fares. 32 https:i/ciyofkeywest-fl.gov/326/Duval-Loop
it wevewcityofieywast-fi govi350/Bus-Fares 24

= ¥ ot 15

8perPage ] g rog
govy ng-Depar 12 https:ifkwtransit passiogo.com/
T 5 7

o
3
&



