

Monthly Information Technology Department Report

To: Brian L. Barroso, City Manager Date: October 7, 2024

From: Dave Monroe, Information Technology Director

Subject: September Information Technology Report

Support Requests – 307

Support Phone Calls – 74

EMAIL:

• 44.5% of emails sent to the cityofkeywest-fl.gov domain were rejected due to spam, viruses, or malware.

Total number received - 103,854

Total number delivered - 57,593

Total number not delivered – 46,261

Website Statistics



Website Overview

Sep 1, 2025 - Sep 30, 2025

Total users

New users

Sessions

Views

Average session duration

36,865

33,401

54,103 97,825

00:03:40

	Page title	Views ▼
1.	Key West, FL Official Website	11,167
2.	Duval Loop Key West, FL	6,717
3.	Search • Key West, FL • CivicEngage	6,240
4.	Schedules and Route Maps Key West, FL	5,245
5.	Bus Fares Key West, FL	3,384
6.	Facilities • Southernmost Buoy	3,073
7.	View all open positions Key West, FL	2,040
8.	Calendar • Key West, FL • CivicEngage	1,847
9.	Old Town Parking Garage Key West, FL	1,765
10.	Licensing Division Key West, FL	1,763
	Grand total	97,825

Chatbot Statistics

